Agenda

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40
3:00

3:15

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE
Chair: Christie Curley (Ontario)
Vice-Chair: Becky Gwynn (VA)

March 11, 2025
1:15 pm - 3:15 pm

90" North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Louisville, KY
Room: See Whova App

Call to Order / Introductions / Agenda Review
Becky Gwynn, Vice Chair of Committee

Climate Adaptation Science Centers Update
Chris Hoving, Michigan DNR

Using Adaptive Capacity to Inform Climate Adaptation in SWAPs
Chris Hoving, Michigan DNR

State Spotlight: Kentucky and Climate Adaptation
Zach Couch, Office of KY Nature Preserves

Coastal Wetlands & Climate Adaptation
Nat Miller, Senior Director, Wings Over Working Lands, National Audubon Society

Adaptation Strategy Discussion
Roundtable Updates

Wrap up and Adjourn



