

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE Chair: Christie Curley (Ontario) Vice-Chair: Becky Gwynn (VA)

March 11, 2025 1:15 pm – 3:15 pm

90th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference Louisville, KY Room: See Whova App

<u>Agenda</u>

1:15 pm	Call to Order / Introductions / Agenda Review Becky Gwynn, Vice Chair of Committee
1:20 pm	Climate Adaptation Science Centers Update Chris Hoving, Michigan DNR
1:40	Using Adaptive Capacity to Inform Climate Adaptation in SWAPs Chris Hoving, Michigan DNR
2:00	State Spotlight: Kentucky and Climate Adaptation Zach Couch, Office of KY Nature Preserves
2:20	Coastal Wetlands & Climate Adaptation Nat Miller, Senior Director, Wings Over Working Lands, National Audubon Society
2:40	Adaptation Strategy Discussion
3:00	Roundtable Updates
3:15	Wrap up and Adjourn